Asparagus menu

Starters

Asparagus soup with grey shrimps

Asparagus a la Flamande

Asparagus with smoked salmon and Hollandaise sauce
Shrimp salad with asparagus and avocado

Tuna tartare with asparagus and avocado

Main dishes

Grilled tuna sashimi with asparagus, baby potatoes and soy butter

Steak Jos Theys with asparagus (sauce of choice)

Grilled sea bass with asparagus, mashed potatoes, grey shrimps and shrimp sauce
Salmon fillet with asparagus, grilled potatoes and béarnaise sauce

Asparagus with smoked salmon and hollandaise sauce

Asparagus a la Flamande with baby potatoes

Dessert

Lemon meringue pie with red fruits
Strawberry mousse

Tarte Tairtin with vanilla icecream and red fruits

€10,00
€17,00
€18,00
€18,00

€18,00

€35,00
€37,00
€33,00
€34,00
€32,00

€28,00

€10,00

€10,00

€12,00




