Asparagus menu

Starters

Asparagus soup with grey shrimps	€ 10,00
Asparagus à la Flamande	€ 17,00
Asparagus with smoked salmon and Hollandaise sauce	€ 18,00
Shrimp salad with asparagus and avocado	€ 18,00
Tuna tartare with asparagus and avocado	€ 18,00

Main dishes

Grilled tuna sashimi with asparagus, baby potatoes and soy butter	€ 35,00
Steak Jos Theys with asparagus (sauce of choice)	€ 37,00
Grilled sea bass with asparagus, mashed potatoes, grey shrimps and shrimp sauce	€ 33,00
Salmon fillet with asparagus, grilled potatoes and béarnaise sauce	€ 34,00
Asparagus with smoked salmon and hollandaise sauce	€ 32,00
Asparagus à la Flamande with baby potatoes	€ 28,00

Dessert

Lemon meringue pie with red fruits	€ 10,00
Strawberry mousse	€ 10,00
Tarte Tairtin with vanilla icecream and red fruits	€ 12,00

